FIUATE

EESTAUDRANT

Organic Mixed Vegetable salad with special dressing 379.45
Selection of Fresh Lettuce Steamed Chicken Salad 486.17
Marinated Grilled Shrimps Salad Cocktail Dressing 750.99
Spicy Grilled Shrimps Salad Jalapeno Lime Vinaigrette 434.78
SOUP
Farmer Veg Soup 332.01
Chicken Chowder Cream Soup 391.30
Sea Food Elixir Soup 533.60
Tomato Cream Soup 245.06

PASTA CORNER

SPAGHETTI, TAGLIATELLE, LINGUINE, RIGATONI, RICE

Carbonara sauce 513.80
Pesto sauce 446.60
Chicken pesto sauce 541.50
Tomato veg sauce 355.73
Bologna sauce 458.49
Tuna sauce 474.30
Alla Alarabiata sauce 433.20
Primavera sauce 446.60
Lasagna and Salad 541.50
Ravioli spinach Ricotta 460.08
Alfredo 513.80
CHICKEN
Fried chicken breast chips and salad 566.64
Stir fried chicken Rice, Pasta 507.11
MEAT
Beef stroganoff Rice 474.31
Stir fried beef sizzling 541.50
Beef Goulash 473.52

Our Menu Contains Allergens. If you Suffer from a food Allergey or intolerance,please let a member
of the service team know upon pleacing your order.

All price are Exclusive of 15% VAT and 10% Service Charge




FISH

Baked fish vegetable mixed
rice Vegetable

Fish Cutlet, Salad and Fries
Fish Goulash with Rice
Stir Fried fish or sizzling Fish

INTERNATIONAL CUISINE

Sea Food Pasta Tomato Sauce

Tenderloin with Red Wine Sauce

Spinach and Mushed Potato
Chef Henok Signature
Family Steak

Fish Mulmul Chili Pepper
Data Sauce

T-bone Steak with Mushed
Potato

Home Style Marinated Grilled
Nile Perch

Grilled Chicken Orange Sauce
Veg Salsa

Roasted Chicken Leg Goulash
Red Wine Sauce

TRADITIONAL FOOD

Golden Special Beyaynet
Tegabino

Suf Fitfit

Ethiopian Style Beef Fillet Tibs

434.78

473.52
513.83
541.50

708.70

708.70

1013.40

675

742.50

680.50

688.50

607.50

350.75
237.15
197.63
624.50

INDIAN CORNER
Chicken curry served with Rice 442.69
Lamb Mandi 550
Chicken Mandi % 550
Chicken Mandi Full 1,011.86
Vegetable Curry Served
with Rice Chapatti 541.50

COMBO
Steak lasagna 608.70
Fish Cutlet, Salad, Pasta
Al Arabiata 569.17
Mixed Combo (Grilled Chicken,
Beef, Fish Lasagna & Salad) 810.27

Golden Plate Special (Salad,

Pasta, Chicken Kebab, Beef Kebab,
Fried Fish, Roasted Potato

Bread and Sauce)

DRINKS
Water 67.98
Soft Drink 67.98
Ambo 60.87
Soda 81.42
Beer 88.54
Bottle of Local Wine 1,502
DESSERT
Double Chocolate Cake 308.30
Marble 308.30
Seasonal Fruit Platter 237.15
(%ﬁfﬁ%ﬁf{

All price are Exclusive of 15% VAT and 10% Service Charge



