

# SALAD

Organic Mixed Vegetable salad with special dressing	379.45
Selection of Fresh Lettuce Steamed Chicken Salad	486.17
Marinated Grilled Shrimps Salad Cocktail Dressing	750.99
Spicy Grilled Shrimps Salad Jalapeno Lime Vinaigrette	434.78

## SOUP

Farmer Veg Soup	332.01
Chicken Chowder Cream Soup	391.30
Sea Food Elixir Soup	533.60
Tomato Cream Soup	245.06

# **PASTA CORNER**

### SPAGHETTI, TAGLIATELLE, LINGUINE, RIGATONI, RICE

Carbonara sauce	513.80
Pesto sauce	446.60
Chicken pesto sauce	541.50
Tomato veg sauce	355.73
Bologna sauce	458.49
Tuna sauce	474.30
Alla Alarabiata sauce	433.20
Primavera sauce	446.60
Lasagna and Salad	541.50
Ravioli spinach Ricotta	460.08
Alfredo	513.80

## CHICKEN

Fried chicken breast chips and salad	566.64
Stir fried chicken Rice, Pasta	507.11

## MEAT

Beef stroganoff Rice	474.31
Stir fried beef sizzling	541.50
Beef Goulash	473.52

FISH		INDIAN CORNE	R
Baked fish vegetable mixed		Chicken curry served with Rice	442.69
rice Vegetable	434.78	Lamb Mandi	550
		Chicken Mandi ½	550
Fish Cutlet, Salad and Fries	473.52	Chicken Mandi Full	1,011.86
Fish Goulash with Rice	513.83	Vegetable Curry Served	102127878860
Stir Fried fish or sizzling Fish	541.50	with Rice Chapatti	541.50
		СОМВО	
INTERNATIONAL CUISINE		Steak lasagna	608.70
Sea Food Pasta Tomato Sauce	708.70	Fish Cutlet, Salad, Pasta	
Tenderloin with Red Wine Sauce		Al Arabiata	569.17
Spinach and Mushed Potato	708.70	Mixed Combo (Grilled Chicken,	
		Beef, Fish Lasagna & Salad)	810.27
Chef Henok Signature Family Steak	1013.40		010.17
Talliny Secak	1010.40	Golden Plate Special (Salad,	• 0
Fish Mulmul Chili Pepper		Pasta, Chicken Kebab, Beef Keba	ıb,
Data Sauce	675	Fried Fish, Roasted Potato	2 174
T-bone Steak with Mushed		Bread and Sauce)	2,174
Potato	742.50	DRINKS	
Home Style Marinated Grilled		Water	67.98
Nile Perch	680.50	Soft Drink	67.98
Grilled Chicken Orange Sauce		Ambo	60.87
Veg Salsa	688.50	Soda Beer	81.42 88.54
Roasted Chicken Leg Goulash		Bottle of Local Wine	1,502
Red Wine Sauce	607.50		1,002
TRADITIONAL FOOD		DESSERT	
		Double Chocolate Cake	308.30
Golden Special Beyaynet	350.75	Marble Seasonal Fruit Platter	308.30 237.15
Tegabino	237.15		
Suf Fitfit	197.63	Thankyau FOR COMIN	
<b>Ethiopian Style Beef Fillet Tibs</b>	624.50	FOR COMING	G